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U-19 Championship
2017/18 12th round, Match #84

Thursday, 02.11.2017, 14:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 11°C. Spectators: 150

«Mariupol» Mariupol

2 : 2

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

32 Honcharenko Oleh
17 Spivak Ihor
3 Didenko Viktor
4 Maimula Oleksandr
18 Shynkarenko Dmytro
6 Peterman Mykyta
16 Bulhakov Yehor (C)
11 Haivan Valerii
15 Babii Vladyslav
14 Denysov Oleh
9 Murza Artur

Substitutes
33 Mykhailov Dmytro
5 Saienko Danylo
13 Kyslyi Vadym
20 Mamych Vladyslav
19 Litiuk Hlib
8 Papuk Danylo
7 Kosiuk Serhii

Coach
Orbu Hennadii

1 Strokous Artem
13 Perepelytsia Illia
2 Petkus Andrii
44 Liubimov Radyvon
4 Averin Maksym
18 Yakovets Oleh (C)
10 Tulin Dmytro
96 Petrenko Ivan
8 Mazur Dmytro
25 Hromok Denys
15 Kolesnyk Bohdan

Substitutes
12 Kosiakov Dmytr
20 Yatsiuchenko Oleksandr
9 Ivaniuk Oleksandr
14 Deriapa Denys
5 Freishmidt Yurii

Coach
Len Yurii

Referee:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Assistant 1:
Popkov Viktor
Assistant 2:
Presnukhin Oleksii
4th Official:
Bondarenko Viktor
Referee Observer:
Chernyshov Viktor
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 12th round, Match #84
Thursday, 02.11.2017, 14:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 11°C. Spectators: 150

«Mariupol» Mariupol 2 : 2 «Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv
4' 96 Petrenko Ivan

11' 4 Averin Maksym

14 Denysov Oleh 11'

17' 8 Mazur Dmytro

27' 96 Petrenko Ivan
20 Yatsiuchenko Oleksandr

16 Bulhakov Yehor
8 Papuk Danylo 34'

38' 2 Petkus Andrii

15 Babii Vladyslav
20 Mamych Vladyslav 46'

14 Denysov Oleh
19 Litiuk Hlib 46'

9 Murza Artur 48'

9 Murza Artur 54'

62' 8 Mazur Dmytro
14 Deriapa Denys

11 Haivan Valerii 64'

68' 1 Strokous Artem
12 Kosiakov Dmytr

82' 14 Deriapa Denys
5 Freishmidt Yurii

85' 10 Tulin Dmytro

86' 20 Yatsiuchenko Oleksandr
9 Ivaniuk Oleksandr

90+2' 2 Petkus Andrii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


